

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.C.No.1531 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	09.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri K. Simhachalam, learned Counsel for the Petitioner and Sri V.K. Naidu, learned Counsel for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3. 2. Pleadings are complete. 3. List the matter on 23.04.2026 for final hearing. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

