

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC No. 1531 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner requested time to get instruction on the resolution dated 10.07.2026. Post on 24.07.2026. B/o RSD	

--	--	--	--